
 

Burgers
100% ANGUS BEEF BURGERS  
MEDIUM COOKED 
COMES WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO AND OUR SIGNATURE HOMEMADE DRESSING 

BEEF BURGER                                    

CHEESE BURGER                                                                     

BACON & CHEESE BURGER  

AREPA BURGER / GLUTEN FREE

  7,95 

  8,55 

  8,95 

  9,00 

Make it a Meal



  IN ALL COMBO MEALS COMES INCLUDED FRIES, SAUCE, SOFT DRINK OR WATER

CHEESE COMBO MEAL 

BACON & CHEESE COMBO MEAL 

AREPA BURGER COMBO MEAL 

           

BEEF COMBO MEAL

11,95 

12,45 

12,00 

11,45 

Arepas
IT IS A FOOD MADE FROM PRE-COOKED CORN  FLOUR, IN A CIRCULAR SHAPE, FLATTENED  

AND FILLED WITH INGREDIENTS OF YOUR PREFERENCE. GLUTEN FREE !!!

(SHREDDED BEEF, BLACK BEANS, BANANA SLICES AND CHEESE) X 3 PIECES

(SHREDDED CHICKEN, BLACK BEANS, AVOCADO AND MAYO) X 3 PIECES

(BANANA SLICES, BLACK BEANS, AVOCADO ) X 3 PIECES

(SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUTÉED WITH ONIONS AND TOMATOES) X 3 PIECES

PABELLON

REINA PEPIADA

VEGANA

HUEVOS PERICOS

11,00

  9,00

  8,50

  6,50

BLACK BEANS AND CHEESE X 3 PIECES
DOMINO

SHREDDED BEEF AND CHEESE X 3 PIECES
PELUA

  7,00

  9,90



 

ONLY CHEESE X 3 PIECES
QUESO / CHEESE

  7,00

Tequeños
DELICIOUS FRIED CORN FLOUR EMPANADAS, STUFFED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN AND POTATOES.  

SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND AJI CRIOLLO. GLUTEN FREE !!!

DE QUESO               

DE QUESO Y GUAYABA   

  7,00

  7,50

Sides

ONLY CHEESE X 6 PIECES

CHEESE AND SWEET GUAVA X 6 PIECES

Empanadas
DELICIOUS FRIED CORN FLOUR EMPANADAS, STUFFED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN AND POTATOES.  

SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND AJI CRIOLLO. GLUTEN FREE !!!

DE POLLO / CHICKEN

DE CARNE / BEEF

DE QUESO / CHEESE

  5,50

  5,90

  5,50



FRIES

BIG FRIES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

SWEET POTATOS

  2,80

  3,50

  5,95

  3,90

Sauces
CAJUN MAYO

JACK DANIEL’S BBQ

SPICY BBQ

TARTARA

GARLIC MAYO

HABANERO HOT

GUASACACA

HEINZ KETCHUP

HEINZ MAYONNAISE

  1,00

  1,00

  1,00

  1,00

  1,00

  1,00

  1,00

  0,60

  0,60

HONEY MUSTARD   1,00


