

## Burgers

100% ANGUS BEEF BURGERS MEDIUM COOKED COMES WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO AND OUR SIGNATURE HOMEMADE DRESSING

BEEF BURGER	7,95
CHEESE BURGER	8,55
BACON & CHEESE BURGER	8,95
AREPA BURGER / GLUTEN FREE	9,00

IN ALL COMBO MEALS COMES INCLUDED FRIES, SAUCE, SOFT DRINK OR WATER

BEEF COMBO MEAL	11,45
CHEESE COMBO MEAL	11,95
BACON & CHEESE COMBO MEAL	12,45
AREPA BURGER COMBO MEAL	12,00
Arepas	
IT IS A FOOD MADE FROM PRE-COOKED CORN FLOUR, IN A CIRCULAR SHAP AND FILLED WITH INGREDIENTS OF YOUR PREFERENCE. GLUTEN FR	
PABELLON (SHREDDED BEEF, BLACK BEANS, BANANA SLICES AND CHEESE) X 3 PIECES	11,00
REINA PEPIADA (SHREDDED CHICKEN, BLACK BEANS, AVOCADO AND MAYO) X 3 PIECES	9,00
VEGANA (BANANA SLICES, BLACK BEANS, AVOCADO ) X 3 PIECES	8,50
HUEVOS PERICOS (SCRAMBLED EGGS, SAUTÉED WITH ONIONS AND TOMATOES) X 3 PIECES	6,50
DOMINO BLACK BEANS AND CHEESE X 3 PIECES	7,00
PELUA SHREDDED REEE AND CHEESE X 3 DIECES	9 90

SHREDDED BEEF AND CHEESE X 3 PIECES

9,90





7,00

7,50

## Empanadas

DELICIOUS FRIED CORN FLOUR EMPANADAS, STUFFED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN AND POTATOES. SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND AJI CRIOLLO. GLUTEN FREE !!!

DE POLLO / CHICKEN	5,50
DE CARNE / BEEF	5,90
DE QUESO / CHEESE	5,50



DELICIOUS FRIED CORN FLOUR EMPANADAS, STUFFED WITH BEEF OR CHICKEN AND POTATOES. SERVED WITH TARTAR SAUCE AND AJI CRIOLLO. GLUTEN FREE !!!



DE QUESO Y GUAYABA

CHEESE AND SWEET GUAVA X 6 PIECES



FRIES	2,80
BIG FRIES	3,50
CHICKEN NUGGETS	5,95
SWEET POTATOS	3,90
Sauces	
CAJUN MAYO	1,00
JACK DANIEL'S BBQ	1,00
SPICY BBQ	1,00
TARTARA	1,00
GARLIC MAYO	1,00
HABANERO HOT	1,00
GUASACACA	1,00
HEINZ KETCHUP	0,60
HEINZ MAYONNAISE	0,60
HONEY MUSTARD	1,00